
Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2014

Approp Actual

FY 2015

Approp Estimate

FY 2016

Request Gov Rec

By Function

Support Services 6,894,000 7,773,700 5,727,400 5,797,000 5,158,500 5,593,300

Forest Resources Management 21,864,400 17,259,700 21,914,000 25,310,700 25,464,300 25,571,500

Lands and Waterways Division 6,143,000 5,330,900 8,649,200 8,649,200 10,112,700 10,333,100

Forest and Range Fire Protection 11,041,800 32,975,600 10,728,600 10,728,600 9,280,100 8,856,200

Scaling Practices 253,900 218,900 235,100 235,100 262,300 264,900

Total 46,197,100 63,558,800 47,254,300 50,720,600 50,277,900 50,619,000

By Fund Source

General 5,174,300 5,164,900 5,274,200 5,274,200 5,818,500 5,833,300

Dedicated 34,052,000 55,305,400 35,085,400 35,155,000 37,469,200 37,788,800

Federal 6,237,200 2,584,900 6,265,800 9,662,500 6,368,500 6,376,400

Other 733,600 503,600 628,900 628,900 621,700 620,500

Total 46,197,100 63,558,800 47,254,300 50,720,600 50,277,900 50,619,000

By Object

Capital Outlay 1,281,300 1,306,200 1,251,300 1,252,500 2,198,500 1,692,500

Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Operating Expenditures 17,482,000 35,026,200 17,555,600 17,591,900 19,070,300 19,545,700

Personnel Costs 22,467,900 24,269,200 23,431,700 23,463,800 23,999,300 24,371,000

Trustee/Benefit Payments 4,965,900 2,957,200 5,015,700 8,412,400 5,009,800 5,009,800

Total 46,197,100 63,558,800 47,254,300 50,720,600 50,277,900 50,619,000

FTP Positions
261.47 261.47 264.47 264.47 268.47 283.12

Lands, Department of
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Lands, Department of

Decision Unit Summary

FTP           General             Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

FTP           General             TotalDecision Unit

5,274,200264.47 47,254,3003.00 FY 2015 Original Appropriation 264.47 5,274,200 47,254,300

00.00 04.30 Supplemental 0.00 0 69,600

17,529,0000.00 17,529,0004.60 Deficiency Warrants 0.00 17,529,000 17,529,000

(17,529,000)0.00 (17,529,000)4.70 Revenue Adjustments 0.00 (17,529,000) (17,529,000)

47,254,300264.475.00 FY 2015 Total Appropriation 5,274,200 5,274,200264.47 47,323,900

00.00 06.30 FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 3,396,700

47,254,300264.477.00 FY 2015 Estimated Expenditures 5,274,200 5,274,200264.47 50,720,600

00.00 08.30 Transfer Between Programs 0.00 0 0

(428,100)0.00 (2,306,000)8.40 Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (428,100) (5,772,300)

44,948,300264.479.00 FY 2016 Base 4,846,100 4,846,100264.47 44,948,300

45,6000.00 260,30010.10 Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 31,900 187,700

6000.00 8,30010.20 Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 0 7,700

84,8000.00 1,249,90010.30 Repair, Replacement Items/Alteration 0.00 84,800 1,249,900

7,7000.00 13,30010.40 Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 7,700 13,300

27,4000.00 193,10010.60 Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 76,800 483,600

46,673,200264.4711.00 FY 2016 Total Maintenance 5,012,200 5,047,300264.47 46,890,500

Support Services

0 05.330.00 0 0Convert Group Positions to Permanent12.01

0 415,0000.000.00 0 0Consultant12.02

199,600 199,6000.000.00 39,900 39,900Information Technology Equipment & 
Licensing

12.04

100,000 80,0000.000.00 20,000 0Records Management Storage System12.08

Forest Resources Management

0 05.990.00 0 0Convert Group Positions to Permanent12.01

819,700 819,4001.001.00 254,300 254,200Land Information Management System 
Implementation

12.02

58,600 58,3001.001.00 0 0Management Assistant12.06

99,500 99,2001.001.00 0 0Forest Stewardship Program12.07

214,900 214,9000.000.00 0 0Forestry Equipment12.12

38,600 38,6000.000.00 0 0Priest Lake Area Office Expansion and 
Improvement

12.14

Lands and Waterways Division

0 195,0000.000.00 0 195,000Governor's Initiative - Sage Grouse12.01

0 230,0000.000.00 0 0Consultant12.02

1,000,000 1,000,0000.000.00 100,000 100,000LIMS Phase 112.03

158,600 158,3001.001.00 142,100 141,900Oil & Gas Resource Protection Program12.05

250,000 00.000.00 250,000 0Navigable Waters Historical Use Study12.09

15,000 15,0000.000.00 0 0Lands & Waterways Field Equipment12.11

44,600 44,6000.000.00 0 0Eastern Office Lot Surface Improvement12.15

Forest and Range Fire Protection

0 03.330.00 0 0Convert Group Positions to Permanent12.01

0 55,0000.000.00 0 55,000Governor's Initiative - Sage Grouse12.02

105,600 105,6000.000.00 0 0Additional Fire Equipment12.10
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Lands, Department of

FTP           General             Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

FTP           General             TotalDecision Unit

500,000 00.000.00 0 0Centerville Guard Station12.13

50,277,900268.4713.00 FY 2016 Gov's Recommendation 5,818,500 5,833,300283.12 50,619,000

4.00Amount Change From Original Appropriation

Percent Change From Original Appropriation

18.65 559,100544,300 3,364,7003,023,600

1.51% 7.05% 10.60%10.32% 6.40% 7.12%
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